P. E. Analytics Limited

Formerly known as P.E. Analytics Private Limited www.propequity.in info@propequity.in



The Manager-Listing

14.04.2023

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

'Exchange Plaza', 5th Floor, C-Block-G, Bandrakurla Complex Bandra (East), Mumbai 400051 **Symbol-PROPEQUITY**

Dear Sir/ Madam,

<u>Sub: Compliance Certificate under Regulation 7(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 for the Financial Year 31st March 2023.</u>

Pursuant to the Regulation 7(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby certify that all activities in respect to share transfer facility of P. E. Analytics Limited for the period as on 31st March, 2023 are maintained by our Share Transfer Agent i.e Bigshare Services Private Limited a SEBI Registered Category I Share Transfer Agent having permanent SEBI REGISTRATION NO: INR000001385.

Kindly take note of the above on your records.

Thanking you. Yours faithfully,

For P. E. Analytics Limited

For Bigshare Services Pvt Ltd

Chetna Mann

a Mann NVK Mohan

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Authorised Signatory

Place: Gurgaon